CABLERACK® cable drum racks
www.cable-equipements.com (+33) 01 45 90 14 141/5
D
oc
um
en
t e
t p

co
nt
ra
ct
ue
ls
 -
20
21
12
01
Options
Options Diameter Length Code
Supplementary shaft
34 mm
760 mm CRAXE0760-34
960 mm CRAXE0960-34
60 mm
760 mm CRAXE0760-60
960 mm CRAXE0960-60
1260 mm CRAXE1260-60
Shaft support clamps (the pair) CRSABOTS
Additional double guide roller
(for fiber optic) CROPT
Ladder foot protection CRPROTP